
Essential TEKS Map- 2021/2022
Content Group Math

Grade Level 8th grade

Reporting 
Category and 

TEKs
TEK Descriptor 1st Nine Weeks 2nd Nine Weeks 3rd Nine Weeks 4th Nine Weeks

PR1 PR2 RC1 PR3 PR4 RC2 PR1 PR2 RC3 PR3 PR4 RC4

1- 
8/11-
8/14

2- 
8/16-
8/20

3- 
8/23-
8/27

4- 
8/30-

9/3

5- 
9/7- 
9/11

6- 
9/13- 
9/17

7- 
9/21- 
9/24

8- 
9/27- 
10/1

9- 
10/4-
10/8

10- 
10/12

- 
10/15

11- 
10/18

- 
10/22

12- 
10/25

- 
10/29

13- 
11/1 - 
11/5

14- 
11/8-
11/12

15- 
11/15

- 
11/19

16- 
11/29
- 12/3

17- 
12/6- 
12/10

18- 
12/13

- 
12/17

19- 
1/4- 
1/7

20- 
1/10- 
1/14

21- 
1/18- 
1/21

22- 
1/24- 
1/28

23- 
1/31- 

2/4

24- 
2/7- 
2/11

25- 
2/14- 
2/18

26- 
2/22- 
2/25

27- 
2/28- 

3/4

28- 
3/7- 
3/10

29- 
3/21-
3/25

30- 
3/28- 

4/1

31- 
4/4- 
4/8

32- 
4/11- 
4/14

33- 
4/18- 
4/22

34- 
4/25- 
4/29

35- 
5/2- 
5/6

36- 
5/9- 
5/13

37- 
5/16- 
5/20

38- 
5/23- 
5/24

UIL Labor 
Day

UIL 
Eligibilit
y (G&L)

PD Day
UIL 

Eligibilit
y (G&L)

PD Day
PSAT/

WB, UIL 
(G)

Election 
Day UIL (G)

DCA, 
ER, UIL 
(G&L)

PD Day
MLK 
Day, 

UIL (G)
UIL (G) Pres. 

Day
TELPA
S Week

PD Day, 
UIL 

(G&L)
UIL (G) Good 

Friday UIL (G) STAAR STAAR

RC 1 Numeric Reps & Relationships

8.2D
Order a set of real numbers arising 
from mathematical and real-world 

contexts.
x x x

RC 2 Computations & Alg. 
Relationships

8.4B

Graph proportional relationships, 
interpreting the unit rate as the slope 

of the line that models the 
relationship.

x x x

8.4C

Use data from a table or graph to 
determine the

rate of change or slope and y-
intercept in

mathematical and real-world 
problems.

x x x

8.5G

Identify functions using sets of 
ordered pairs,

tables, mappings, and graphs.

x x x x

8.5I

Write an equation in the form y = mx 
+ b to model

a linear relationship between two 
quantities using

verbal, numerical, tabular, and 
graphical

representations.

x x x x



8.8C

Model and solve one-variable 
equations with

variables on both sides of the equal 
sign that

represent mathematical and real-
world problems

using rational number coefficients 
and constants.

x x x x

RC 3 Geometry & Measurement

8.3C

Use an algebraic representation to 
explain the

effect of a given positive rational 
scale factor

applied to two-dimensional figures 
on a

coordinate plane with the origin as 
the center of

dilation.

x x x x

8.7A

Solve problems involving the volume 
of cylinders,

cones, and spheres.

x x x x

8.7B

Use previous knowledge of surface 
area to make

connections to the formulas for 
lateral and total

surface area and determine solutions 
for

problems involving rectangular 
prisms, triangular

prisms, and cylinders.

x x x x

8.7C

Use the Pythagorean Theorem and 
its converse

to solve problems.

x x x

8.10C

Explain the effect of translations, 
reflections over

the x- or y-axis, and rotations limited 
to 90°, 180°,

270°, and 360° as applied to two-
dimensional

shapes on a coordinate plane using 
an algebraic

representation.

x x x x

RC 4 Data Analysis & Per. Financial 
Literacy

8.5D

Use a trend line that approximates 
the linear

relationship between bivariate sets 
of data to

make predictions.

x x

8.12D

Calculate and compare simple 
interest and

compound interest earnings.

x x



Resource Group Resource Name Notes

TEKS TEKS

TEKS TEKS Vertical Alignment

District MISD Curriculum Documents
20-21 Link included, feel free to 
update or add other links

TEA TEA Blueprint
*Labeled Algebra, but it is the correct 
doc

TEA TEA Performance Level Descriptors
*Labeled Grade 5, but it is the correct 
doc

Lead4ward Lead4ward Snapshot

Lead4ward Lead4ward IQ Analysis
Click on your content and grade 
level, then drill down based on 
needed TEK data

Lead4ward Fequency Distribution

Lead4ward Academic Vocabulary

Lead4ward Instructional Strategies Playlist

Lead4ward 8th Math Scaffold Blueprint with Readiness/Supporting

STAAR Released STAAR Tests

STAAR All Students- Previous STAAR Data
Includes all students' STAAR data 
from Eduphoria (Does not include 
new enrollees)

STAAR Interim TEKS

STAAR Eduphoria Leadership Report
Includes 2019 STAAR, Interim, and 2021 
STAAR

STAAR New Question Types
Click the link for your test to practice 
the new question types

https://texreg.sos.state.tx.us/public/readtac$ext.TacPage?sl=R&app=9&p_dir=&p_rloc=&p_tloc=&p_ploc=&pg=1&p_tac=&ti=19&pt=2&ch=111&rl=28
https://d1yqpar94jqbqm.cloudfront.net/documents/GatewayKA1VAChart_final.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1QwoC6sPoUPwXOrKOWQsCsK1XG9nnd4t6/view?usp=sharing
https://tea.texas.gov/sites/default/files/Blueprint%20STAAR%20Gr%208%20Math%202016.pdf
https://tea.texas.gov/sites/default/files/PLD_Math_G8_April%202019.pdf
https://lead4ward.com/docs/resources/snapshots/math/teks_snapshot_math_gr_08.pdf
https://www.lead4ward.com/iq/
https://lead4ward.com/docs/resources/data_tools/FreqDist%20by%20TEKS%20Cluster-Subcluster_Math_2021.pdf
https://lead4ward.com/docs/resources/academic_vocab/math/academic_vocab_math_gr_08.pdf
https://lead4ward.com/docs/instructional_strategies/playlist_may_2020_21.pdf
https://drive.google.com/file/d/0B1chvpErW2jEdEt4a2VYZFJHc2c/view?usp=sharing&resourcekey=0-XRAzqdcDNz538lTcrYjK6w
https://tea.texas.gov/student-assessment/testing/staar/staar-released-test-questions
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1uwj69eiXlaXBleV-lbuuy9hpJk7Ygd0uTBWPXLa-wos/edit?usp=sharing
https://documentcloud.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:55973146-9024-4af6-b687-30eae5dbb751
https://documentcloud.adobe.com/link/track?uri=urn:aaid:scds:US:1d1a5583-accb-472a-be83-a20fb1e7c6bf
https://tx.mypearsonsupport.com/newItemTypes/


Essential TEKS Map- 1st Nine Weeks Tip ➜ Utilize resource tab to determine essential TEKS and plan spiral opportunities in advance.

Content Group     Math School Magnolia Junior High

Grade Level        8th Date Submitted

Reporting 
Category and 
TEKs

TEK Descriptor Start Date CFA/Test Date 1 Mastery 
Measure % Mastery CFA/Test Date 2 Mastery 

Measure % Mastery Progress Report 1 Progress Report 2 Report Card 1

% of grade level 
at approaches 

% of grade level at 
approaches Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9

M T W - 
8/11

R - 
8/12

F - 
8/13

M - 
8/16

T - 
8/17

W - 
8/18

R - 
8/19

F - 
8/20

M - 
8/23

T - 
8/24

W - 
8/25

R - 
8/26

F - 
8/27

M - 
8/30

T - 
8/31

W - 
9/1

R - 
9/2

F - 
9/3 M T - 

9/7
W - 
9/8

R - 
9/9

F - 
9/10

M - 
9/13

T - 
9/14

W - 
9/15

R - 
9/16

F - 
9/17 M T - 

9/21
W - 
9/22

R - 
9/23

F - 
9/24

M - 
9/27

T - 
9/28

W - 
9/29

R - 
9/30

F - 
10/1

M - 
10/4

T - 
10/5

W - 
10/6

R -10
/7

F - 
10/8

First 
Day!

Grade 
Check

No 
Schoo

l

Grade 
Check

PD 
Day

Grade 
Check

8.2D
Order a set of real numbers 

arising from mathematical and 
real-world contexts.

8/16/21 8/20 quiz 78% 8/26 test 80% x x x x quiz 
8.2D x x x Test 

8.2D

8.4B

Graph proportional 
relationships, interpreting the 

unit rate as the slope of the line 
that models the relationship.

8/30/21 9/3 Quiz 96% 89% x x x x x quiz x x x x x x x x x

8.4C

Use data from a table or graph 
to determine the

rate of change or slope and y-
intercept in

mathematical and real-world 
problems.

8/30/21 9/10 Quiz 83% 9/16 test 89% x x x x x x x x x x quiz x x x TEST

8.5I

Write an equation in the form y = 
mx + b to model a linear 
relationship between two 

quantities using verbal, numerical, 
tabular, and graphical 

representations.

9/22/21 9/30 Quiz 88% 79% x x x x x x quiz

8.5G
Identify functions using sets of 
ordered pairs, tables, mappings, 

and graphs.
9/27/21 10/15 quiz 93% 0% x

0% 0%

0% 0%



Essential TEKS Map- 2nd Nine Weeks Tip ➜ Utilize resource tab to determine essential TEKS and plan spiral opportunities in advance.

Content Group    Math School Magnolia Junior High

Grade Level     8th Date Submitted

Reporting 
Category and 
TEKs

TEK Descriptor Start Date CFA/Test Date 1 Mastery 
Measure % Mastery CFA/Test Date 2 Mastery 

Measure % Mastery

Progress Report 1 Progress Report 2 Report Card 2

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9

M T - 
10/12

W - 
10/13

R - 
10/14

F - 
10/15

M - 
10/18

T - 
10/19

W - 
10/20

R - 
10/21

F - 
10/22

M - 
10/25

T - 
10/26

W - 
10/27

R - 
10/28

F - 
10/29

M - 
11/1 T W - 

11/3
R - 

11/4
F - 

11/5
M - 
11/8

T - 
11/9

W - 
11/10

R - 
11/11

F - 
11/12

M - 
11/15

T - 
11/16

W - 
11/17

R - 
11/18

F - 
11/19

M - 
11/29

T - 
11/30

W - 
12/1

R - 
12/2

F - 
12/3

M - 
12/6

T - 
12/7

W - 
12/8

R - 
12/9

F - 
12/10

M - 
12/13

T - 
12/14

W - 
12/15

R - 
12/16

F - 
12/17

PD Day PSAT/WB- One day this week Grade 
Check

Electio
n Day

Grade 
Check

ER, 
Grade 
Check

8.5G
Identify functions using sets of 
ordered pairs, tables, mappings, 

and graphs.
9/27/21 10/15 quiz 94% none x x x quiz x

8.5I

Write an equation in the form y = 
mx + b to model a linear 
relationship between two 

quantities using verbal, numerical, 
tabular, and graphical 

representations.

9/22/21 9/30 Quiz 88% Chapter 4 
test 10/19 79% x Test

8.8C

Model and solve one-variable 
equations with

variables on both sides of the 
equal sign that

represent mathematical and 
real-world problems

using rational number 
coefficients and constants.

10/20/21 11/4/21 quiz 85%
Chapter 6 

Test 
11/12/21

90% x x x x x x x x x x quiz x x x x x Test

8.7C

Use the Pythagorean Theorem 
and its converse

to solve problems.

11/15/21 12/2/21 quiz 84% Chapter 5 
Test 12/8/21 91% x x x x x x x x Test

0% 0%

0% 0%

0% 0%



Essential TEKS Map- 3rd Nine Weeks Tip ➜ Utilize resource tab to determine essential TEKS and plan spiral opportunities in advance.

Content Group   math School Magnolia Junior High

Grade Level      8th Date Submitted

Reporting 
Category and 
TEKs

TEK Descriptor Start Date CFA/Test Date 1 Mastery 
Measure % Mastery CFA/Test Date 2 Mastery 

Measure % Mastery

Progress Report 1 Progress Report 2 Report Card 3

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10

M T - 
1/4

W - 
1/5

R - 
1/6

F - 
1/7

M - 
1/10

T - 
1/11

W - 
1/12

R - 
1/13

F - 
1/14 M T - 

1/18
W - 
1/19

R - 
1/20

F - 
1/21

M - 
1/24

T - 
1/25

W - 
1/26

R - 
1/27

F - 
1/28

M - 
1/31

T - 
2/1

W - 
2/2

R - 
2/3

F - 
2/4

M - 
2/7

T - 
2/8

W - 
2/9

R - 
2/10

F - 
2/11

M - 
2/14

T - 
2/15

W - 
2/16

R - 
2/17

F - 
2/18 M T - 

2/22
W - 
2/23

R - 
2/24

F - 
2/25

M - 
2/28

T - 
3/1

W - 
3/2

R - 
3/3

F - 
3/4

M - 
3/7

T - 
3/8

W - 
3/9

R - 
3/10 F

No 
School PD Day No 

School
Grade 
Check

Grade 
Check TELPAS Week No 

School

8.7A
solve problems involving the 
volume of cylinders, cones, and 
spheres

1/13/21 81% 2/1/21 81% x x x x x x quiz x
TES
T Ch 

7

8.7B

use previous knowledge of 
surface area to make 
connections to the formulas 
for lateral and total surface 
area and determine the 
solutions for problems 
involving rectangular prisms, 
triangular prisms, and cylinders

1/27/21 80% 2/1/21 81% x x x x x x x x x

quiz

x x TEST 
Ch 7

8.3C

use an algebraic 
representation to explain the 
effect of a given positive 
rational scale factor applied to 
two-dimensional figures on a 
coordinate plane with the 
origin as the center of the 
dilation

2/9/21 83% 2/24/21 86% x x x x x quiz x
Chap
ter 8 
test

8.10C

explain the effect of 
translations, reflections over 
the x and y axis, and rotations 
limited to 90, 180, 270 and 360 
degrees as applied to two-
dimensional shapes on a 
coordinate plane using an 
algebraic representation

2/22/21 92% 2/24/21 86% x x x x x x quiz x x

Chap
ter 8 
test

0% 0%

0% 0%

0% 0%



Essential TEKS Map- 4th Nine Weeks Tip ➜ Utilize resource tab to determine essential TEKS and plan spiral opportunities in advance.

Content Group School Magnolia Junior High

Grade Level Date Submitted

Reporting 
Category and 
TEKs

TEK Descriptor Start Date CFA/Test Date 1 Mastery 
Measure % Mastery CFA/Test Date 2 Mastery 

Measure % Mastery

Progress Report 1 Progress Report 2 Report Card 4

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10

M - 
3/21

T - 
3/22

W - 
3/23

R - 
3/24

F - 
3/25

M - 
3/28

T - 
3/29

W - 
3/30

R - 
3/31

F - 
4/1

M - 
4/4

T - 
4/5

W - 
4/6

R - 
4/7

F - 
4/8

M - 
4/11

T - 
4/12

W - 
4/13

R - 
4/14 F M - 

4/18
T - 

4/19
W - 
4/20

R - 
4/21

F - 
4/22

M - 
4/25

T - 
4/26

W - 
4/27

R - 
4/28

F - 
4/29

M - 
5/2

T - 
5/3

W - 
5/4

R - 
5/5

F - 
5/6

M - 
5/9

T - 
5/10

W - 
5/11

R - 
5/12

F - 
5/13

M - 
5/16

T - 
5/17

W - 
5/18

R - 
5/19

F - 
5/20

M - 
5/23

T - 
5/24 W R F

PD Day STAAR Testing Grade 
Check

Good 
Friday

Grade 
Check STAAR STAAR TELPAS Week ER PD Day No 

School
No 

School

8.5D

use a trend line that 
approximates the linear 
relationship between bivariate 
sets of data to make 
predictions

3/21/22 3/28/22 90% 3/30/22 99% x x x x x quiz x Test

8.12D
calculate and compare simple 
interest and compound interest 
earnings

3/31/22 4/6/22 75% 4/8/22 89% x x x x Quiz x Test

0% 0%

0% 0%

0% 0%

0% 0%

0% 0%


